Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA (Sifir
O0li Piksel Garantili)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A 27" 210HZ 0.3MS MONITOR

LENOVO THINKVISION T27-40 64A5MAT6TK 27" 4MS
120Hz

24.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1MS 120HZ

23.8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PIVOT

34 MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD CURVED
1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C MONITOR

40 MSI MAG401QR FLAT IPS 1MS 155HZ UWQHD GAMING

Marka

Ezcool

Asus

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

82,95

278,25

304,50

198,45

240,45

471,45

523,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD



